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41.080
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42.852

49.879

40.531

46.424

1:30.469

56.731
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41.089
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39.501

44.302

41.596

41.226

41.391

52.612

40.474

41.262

42.982

42.902

41.486

41.637

40.933

43.007

39.991

1:44.992

40.207

2:30.412

41.309

40.413

41.446

42.526

41.960

40.272

41.816

48.979

46.935

42.074

41.126

40.290

41.822

40.388

46.909

50.700

40.244

40.151

39.764

39.496

40.746

50.073

39.612

43.806

1:16.386

57.781

39.942

38.660

39.362

40.597

55.153

1:53.004

41.715

44.621

43.245

42.420

40.116

39.743

53.569

42.907

39.788

40.142

2:31.611

39.367

41.297

41.700

44.905

1:28.005

43.865

51.602

40.074

43.994

41.503

40.439

39.272

44.142
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40.861

38.497

46.634

54.265

39.423

42.733

41.880

8:43.101

40.477

40.416

37.995

41.502

39.300

43.110

49.753

58.158

50.425

1:04.602

46.715

1:10.231

2:34.163

58.559

1:14.758

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
1
4
2
6
3
7
5

Name
Kercsmarics Gergõ
Szanyi Norbert
Máté Zoltán
Varga Zoltán
Nemes  Tibor
Kosina Péter
Karpeta László

Laps
49
40
37
33
19
8
0

Total Tm
30:19.432
30:38.718
30:20.650
30:11.175
28:40.056
10:38.434

-.---

Diff

-- 9 Laps --
-- 12 Laps --
-- 16 Laps --
-- 30 Laps --
-- 41 Laps --

Gap

-- 9 Laps --
-- 3 Laps --
-- 4 Laps --

-- 14 Laps --
-- 11 Laps --

Best Tm
32.814
39.501
39.496
38.660
37.995
46.715

-.---

In Lap
22
20
27
5

15
4
-

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 4 2 6 3 7 5

RCOR KupaRCOR Kupa

Apaj (0.26 Km)Apaj (0.26 Km)

2010.06.12.  22:402010.06.12.  22:40

BuggyBuggy
FinalFinal

döntődöntő

futam  (30:00)futam  (30:00)

Average race speed: 25,208

Best Tm: 32.814, Spd: 28,524

Margin of Victory: -- 9 Laps --

by: (1) Kercsmarics Gergõ

RaceTime: 30:19

Printed: 2010.06.21. 14:38:03 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:
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Lap 40

Lap 41

Lap 42

Lap 43

Lap 44

Lap 45

Lap 46

Lap 47

Lap 48

Lap 49

43.232

35.225

34.357

37.132

35.772

36.478

38.400

36.094

35.397

43.272

35.481

35.776

39.226

36.115

37.419

37.305

37.206

38.023

38.031

43.789

57.871

39.638

42.988

40.063

41.504

44.387

41.649

41.324

39.987

41.922

43.560

41.714

1:09.181

56.029

41.881

46.941

41.909

39.968

1:29.022

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
1
4
2
6
3
7
5

Name
Kercsmarics Gergõ
Szanyi Norbert
Máté Zoltán
Varga Zoltán
Nemes  Tibor
Kosina Péter
Karpeta László

Laps
49
40
37
33
19
8
0

Total Tm
30:19.432
30:38.718
30:20.650
30:11.175
28:40.056
10:38.434

-.---

Diff

-- 9 Laps --
-- 12 Laps --
-- 16 Laps --
-- 30 Laps --
-- 41 Laps --

Gap

-- 9 Laps --
-- 3 Laps --
-- 4 Laps --

-- 14 Laps --
-- 11 Laps --

Best Tm
32.814
39.501
39.496
38.660
37.995
46.715

-.---

In Lap
22
20
27
5

15
4
-

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 4 2 6 3 7 5

RCOR KupaRCOR Kupa

Apaj (0.26 Km)Apaj (0.26 Km)

2010.06.12.  22:402010.06.12.  22:40

BuggyBuggy
FinalFinal

döntődöntő

futam  (30:00)futam  (30:00)

Average race speed: 25,208

Best Tm: 32.814, Spd: 28,524

Margin of Victory: -- 9 Laps --

by: (1) Kercsmarics Gergõ

RaceTime: 30:19

Printed: 2010.06.21. 14:38:03 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com
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